
Nombre Nombre Nombre Nombre A1 A2 A3 A4 CL0a CL0b CL0c CL1 HF CL2 QF

N° NOM Prénom Matchs Total Total Total Dim 03/09 Dim 04/02 Dim 01/10 Dim 15/10 Dim 29/10 Dim 28/01 Dim 03/03

DOM DOM EXT EXT DOM EXT EXT

TOTAL A CL CHL VGA Bohars Arzelliz AL Coataudon JS St-Thonan SC Lanrivoaré ESA Plouarzel SP Milizac

1 AMBU Jérôme 3 1 2 0 X GDB X GDB X GDB

2 APPRIOU Mathieu 2 1 1 0 X X

3 BODENES Claude 3 1 2 1 X X X

4 CARLE Gaëtan 2 0 2 1 X X

5 COLIN Sébastien 5 1 4 1 X X X X X

6 CROGUENNEC Mathieu 4 1 3 1 X X X X

7 FERREIRA Dominique 5 1 4 1 X X X X X

8 FILY Nicolas 1 0 1 1 X

9 FONTAINE Tanguy 3 1 2 0 X X X

10 GABIN Alexandre 3 1 2 1 X X X

11 GUIZIOU Tony 3 1 2 1 X X X

12 HABASQUE Mickaël 2 0 2 0 X X

13 HABASQUE Sezny 1 1 0 0 X

14 HINGANT Adrien 2 1 1 0 X X

15 KERJOSE Cyril 4 1 3 1 X X X X

16 KERNEIS Stéphane 2 1 1 0 X X

17 LE BERRE Joakim 3 1 2 0 X X X

18 LE DOARE Christophe 1 1 0 0 X

19 LE VOURCH Manuel 2 1 1 0 X GDB X GDB

20 LUCATI Gheorghe 6 2 4 1 X X X X X X

21 LUMBRERAS Julien 1 1 0 0 X

22 MORVAN Jean-Philippe 1 0 1 0 X

23 OLIVEIRA José 4 1 3 1 X X X X

24 PONT Corentin 4 1 3 1 X X X X

25 PONT Nicolas 4 0 4 1 X X X X

26 RAMOUNET Olivier 3 1 2 0 X X X

27 RAYMOND Kévin 6 2 4 1 X X X X X X

28 SADKI Yacine 4 2 2 1 X X X X

29 SENE Mathieu 2 0 2 0 X X

30 ZAWISZA Nicolas 5 1 4 1 X X X X X GDB

TOTAUX 91 27 64 14 13 0 X 15 17 Arrgt 16 16
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1 LUCATI Gheorghe 6 2 4 1 X X X X X X

2 RAYMOND Kévin 6 2 4 1 X X X X X X

3 COLIN Sébastien 5 1 4 1 X X X X X

4 FERREIRA Dominique 5 1 4 1 X X X X X

5 ZAWISZA Nicolas 5 1 4 1 X X X X X GDB

6 CROGUENNEC Mathieu 4 1 3 1 X X X X

7 KERJOSE Cyril 4 1 3 1 X X X X

8 OLIVEIRA José 4 1 3 1 X X X X

9 PONT Corentin 4 1 3 1 X X X X

10 PONT Nicolas 4 0 4 1 X X X X

11 SADKI Yacine 4 2 2 1 X X X X

12 AMBU Jérôme 3 1 2 0 X GDB X GDB X GDB

13 BODENES Claude 3 1 2 1 X X X

14 FONTAINE Tanguy 3 1 2 0 X X X

15 GABIN Alexandre 3 1 2 1 X X X

16 GUIZIOU Tony 3 1 2 1 X X X

17 LE BERRE Joakim 3 1 2 0 X X X

18 RAMOUNET Olivier 3 1 2 0 X X X

19 APPRIOU Mathieu 2 1 1 0 X X

20 CARLE Gaëtan 2 0 2 1 X X

21 HABASQUE Mickaël 2 0 2 0 X X

22 HINGANT Adrien 2 1 1 0 X X

23 KERNEIS Stéphane 2 1 1 0 X X

24 LE VOURCH Manuel 2 1 1 0 X GDB X GDB

25 SENE Mathieu 2 0 2 0 X X

26 FILY Nicolas 1 0 1 1 X

27 HABASQUE Sezny 1 1 0 0 X

28 LE DOARE Christophe 1 1 0 0 X

29 LUMBRERAS Julien 1 1 0 0 X

30 MORVAN Jean-Philippe 1 0 1 0 X

TOTAUX 91 27 64 14 13 0 X 15 17 Arrgt 16 16
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